
 

Anne Arundel Commercial and Industrial Association - 2023 Member List
Last Name First Name Company Email Website Phone
Albright Clayton Environmental Alliance calbright@envalliance.com 302-234-4400
Baumgartner Brandon Vari 410-610-4560
Benjamin Michael M&T Bank
Bigelow Lewis Adrienne M&T Bank abigelowlewis@mtb.com
Bowman Brett NorthMarq Capital bbowman@northmarq.com www.northmarq.com 410-296-0702
Brant Ryan Rosso Commercial rbrant@rossocre.com
Brant Tyler CoStar Group tbrant@costar.com 443-425-6778
Brassel Ryan Rosso Commercial ryan@rossocre.com 410-260-0903
Camden John Sandy Spring Bank jcamden@sandyspringbank.com 443-336-1911
Caronna Stephanie St. John Properties scaronna@sjpi.com www.sjpi.com 410-369-1235
Callahan Kelly Liff, Walsh & Simmons / Eagle Title www.liffwalsh.com 410-266-9500
Chick Christopher CFG Bank
Clark Nick Fulton Bank 410-212-3282
Crossan James Liff, Walsh & Simmons jcrossan@liffwalsh.com www.liffwalsh.com 410-266-9500
Cummins Cecil Hyatt Commercial 443-510-0632
Damico Gary Law Offices of Matthew S. Evans, III, LLC gdamico@msevanslaw.com 410-626-6009
Dee Shannon Landmark Roofing SHANNON@ROOFINGBYLANDMARK.COM (443) 271-2708
DeLuca Christopher MPC cdeluca@mchenrypc.com 443-758-3570
Diamond Jay Greenburg Gibbons jdiamond@ggcommercial.com
Dickie Bruce Mariner RES www.marinerRES.com 301-221-6334
Doordan Sean St. John Properties sdoordan@sjpi.com www.sjpi.com 410-369-1211
Druskin Lucas Nellis Corporation 301-518-6010
Elden Kevin ELDEN Law Firm https://www.elden-law.com/ 410-991-1868
Evans Matthew Law Offices of Matthew S. Evans, III, LLC www.msevanslaw.com 410-626-6009
Falavigna Thais M&T Bank tfalavigna@mtb.com
Farrell Patricia Burch MacKenzie Commercial Real Estate tfarrell@mackenziecommercial.com www.mackenziecommercial.com 410-974-9003
Gajewski Craig FVCBank https://www.fvcbank.com/
Gallagher John Hyatt Commercial jgallagher@hyattcommercial.com 410-266-8800
Gardiner Francis Gardiner Realty and Development Co 410-320-2215
Gardiner Jim Owner Rep Consulting www.ownerrepconsulting.com 410-266-9400
Gardiner Michael Gardiner Realty and Development Co 443-336-1572
Gladden Marley KRM Development Corporation mgladden@krm-dev.com 410-604-2655
Goldthwait John First Citizens Bank john.goldthwaitjr@firstcitizens.com 410-897-5381
Hall Justin M&T Bank jhall1@mtb.com www3.mtb.com/
Hammel Mary Ann Commercial Title Co. mahammel@mid-atlantictitle.com 410-321-6075
Harner Jamie WesBanco jamie.harner@wesbanco.com 410-266-0768
Harries Ben BuilderGuru Contracting 410-923-1379
Harris Boots Jhilburn Partner 301-466-9344
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Hawley Chuck Studio 343 chuck@studio343.com 410-267-6589
Haussmann Ryan Burke and Herbert Bank rhaussmann@burkeandherbertbank.com 434-962-6739
Henry Anthony Trademark Property ahenry@trademarkproperty.com 817-870-1122
Hobbs Bethany MacKenzie Commercial Real Estate bhobbs@mackenziecommercial.com www.mackenziecommercial.com 410-953-0359
Johansson Lacey St. John Properties www.sjpi.com
Johnston Robert AACAR bobj@aacar.com www.aacar.com 410-544-4554
Lanyon Tom Messick & Associates 410-266-3212
Larsen Tim Oliveri & Larsen tlarsen@oliveriandassociates.com (410) 295-3000
Lavery Jeff Pedigree PR <jefflavery@pedigreepr.com> 508.361.7539
Libercci Bill NorthMarq Capital www.northmarq.com
Logansmith Christiana ServiceMaster Chesapeake christiana@servicemaster-chesapeake.com www.servicemaster-chesapeake.com 410-987-2727
Lotz Jerry CostSeg Energy Solutions jlotz@costseges.com www.CostSegES.com 410-878-2553
Lupo Vince Direction One, Inc. vlupo@directiononeinc.com www.directiononeinc.com 410-850-4181
Lyon Kevin Bignell Watkins Hasser Architects, PC klyon@bigwaha.com 443-951-4021  
Lyons Alex St. John Properties alyons@sjpi.com www.sjpi.com 410-788-0100
MacQuilliam Wesley Anne Arundel Economic Development wmacquilliam@aaedc.org www.aaedc.org 410-222-7410
Maisel Robin Coldwell Banker Commercial NRT robindeals@aol.com 410-271-1150
Marban Melanie Brennan Title 410-224-1400
Martin Tim Bay Engineering 410-897-9290
Martin-Porter Stacy First Citizens Bank
Mayer Joe J. Mayer Architects, LLC j.mayer@jmayerarchitects.com www.JMayerArchitects.com 410-266-9560
McGowan Jonathan Liff, Walsh & Simmons jmcgowan@liffwalsh.com www.liffwalsh.com 410-266-9500
McGuckin Stephanie SERVPRO of Edgewater/Lothian stephanie@servproannapolis.com 443-607-2136
McKeague Alex Sunrise Solutions amckeague@getsomesun.net https://www.getsomesun.net/ 410-216-3227
McMahon Sarah Sandy Spring Bank smcmahon@sandyspringbank.com 240-517-7385
Metzger Jeff Interactive Touchscreen Solutions jmetzger@itouchinc.com 443-792-9337
Mona Abbe BuilderGuru Contracting 410-923-1379
Moragues Andrea Muralize It Staging@muralizeitinteriors.com 301-518-8331
Morgan Gerald Gardiner Realty and Development Co gmorgan@gardinerrealty.com 443-336-0524
Morse Michael Bank of Glen Burnie mmorse@bogb.net www.thebankofglenburnie.com 410-768-8859
Murphy Dennis Murphy Commercial Real Estate dmurphy@murphycre.com
Nagy Jaclyn Studio 343 jaclyn@studio343.com 410-267-6589
Neighoff Judith Hyatt Commercial judithneighoff@outlook.com www.hyattcommercial.com 410-260-6545

Nelson Hedy KW Commercial hedy@hedynelson.com
Newton Wayne Messick & Associates wayne@messickandassociates.com 410-266-3212
Offut Matt Mariner RES www.marinerRES.com 410-279-3383
O’Neill Sean Matthew RBC Wealth Management sean.oneill@rbc.com www.seanoneillrbc.com 410-573-6723
Pearre Randall Hogan Companies rpearre@hogancompanies.com www.hogancompanies.com 410-266-5100
Pinckney Ryan Adtek Engineers https://www.adtekengineers.com/ 301-662-4408
Pinkett Eric Hyatt Commercial epinkett@hyattcommercial.com
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Popham Mason Thomas Park Investments
Quattlebaum Tom AAC Association of Realtors tom@aacar.com www.aacar.com 410-544-4554
Rand Leigh FastSigns of Annapolis leigh.rand@fastsigns.com www.fastsigns.com 410-263-7446
Ramsey Crae Potomac Business Services LLC 240-747-2489
Reeder Melanie Fulton Bank mreeder@fultonbank.com 410-799-2553
Reeder Lester Our Generators 443-837-7715
Rife Britt G. Council, Baradel, Kosmerl & Nolan P.A rife@cbknlaw.com www.cbknlaw.com 410-268-6600
Rosso John Rosso Commercial john@rossocre.com www.rossocre.com/ 410-260-0903
Ruch Annie Shore United Bank annemarie.ruch@shoreunitedbank.com 410-690-4792
Sanders Aaron Twin Beaches Capital 667-321-7785
Schiappacasse Jenna Rosenberg Martin Greenberg LLP jenna.schiappacasse@gmail.com 410-649-4985
Schlatter Sharon Gardiner & Adams General Contractors 410-777-9600
Schlatter Sharon Owner Rep Consulting sharon@ownerrepconsulting.com www.ownerrepconsulting.com 410-266-9400
Schneider Jeremy M&T Bank www3.mtb.com/
Sheils Will Blue Star Paint & Property Services, LLC 443-370-3429
Simmons Thomas Liff, Walsh & Simmons / Eagle Title tsimmons@liffwalsh.com www.liffwalsh.com 410-266-9500
Sindler John Hyatt Commercial johnsindler@gmail.com www.hyattcommercial.com 410-266-8800
Skrickus Paul Liff, Walsh & Simmons / Eagle Title pskrickus@liffwalsh.com www.liffwalsh.com 410-266-9500
Slattery Arthur JCDawson Global Real Estate aslattery@earthlink.net 301-710-0643
Steffey Jr. John Exit Mid Atlantic jwsteffey@gmail.com www.exitmd.com 410-320-5802
Strotz Michael Electric Advisors 855-398-7200
Tait Michael St. John Properties www.sjpi.com 443-464-1315
Trujilo Eddie Hyatt Commercial etrujillo@hyattcommercial.com www.hyattcommercial.com
Vanderslice Michael Environmental Alliance 410-729-9001
Wagner Karl National Business Furniture Karlw@nbf.com www.nationalbusinessfurniture.com 410-286-1461
Walsh James Liff, Walsh & Simmons / Eagle Title jwalsh@liffwalsh.com www.liffwalsh.com 410-266-9500
Walterhoefer Shane Sturbridge Homes s.walterhoefer@sturbridgehomes.com
Weigand Thomas Treffer Appraisal Group tweigand@treffergroup.com www.trefferappraisalgroup.com 410-544-7744
Weil Brett WesBanco 410-262-6136
Weisberg Jason M&T Bank jweisberg@mtb.com
Westervelt Laura Cushman Wakefield laura.westervelt@cushwake.com www.cushmanwakefield.com 410-685-9885
Westholm Ross Rosso Commercial ross@rossocre.com www.rossocre.com/ 443-336-9855
Wientge Stephen ACNB Bank swientge@acnb.com www.acnb.com 410-526-3275
Williams Ashby Bignell Watkins Hasser Architects, PC awilliams@bigwaha.com
Wooten Ronnie First Citizens Bank 443-741-3588
Wright Tyler Shore United Bank 443-675-6196
Zuiderhof Laurie Murphy Commercial Real Estate 443-756-5102
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